
LIVINGSTON COUNTY 
COMMUNITY MENTAL HEALTH AUTHORITY 

 
Miller Building - Administration 

622 E. Grand River, 2ND Floor, Howell, Michigan 48843  
  

 
 

 
2018: 

NEW YEAR’S EVE DAY    Monday, December 31, 2018 (Observed – 2018 Holiday) 
 

2019 Holiday Schedule 
 
 

Holiday     Date Observed 
 
NEW YEAR’S DAY     Tuesday, January 1, 2019 
 
MARTIN LUTHER KING JR. DAY  Monday, January 21, 2019  (Floating) 
 
PRESIDENTS’ DAY    Monday, February 18, 2019   (Floating) 
 
MEMORIAL DAY    Monday, May 27, 2019 
 
INDEPENDENCE DAY    Thursday, July 4, 2019  
 
LABOR DAY     Monday, September 2, 2019 
 
COLUMBUS DAY    Monday, October 14, 2019   (Floating) 
 
VETERANS’ DAY    Monday, November 11 2019  (Floating) 
 
THANKSGIVING DAY    Thursday, November 28, 2019 
 
DAY AFTER THANKSGIVING DAY  Friday, November 29, 2019 
 
CHRISTMAS EVE DAY   Tuesday, December 24, 2019  
 
CHRISTMAS DAY    Wednesday, December 25, 2019   
 
NEW YEAR’S EVE DAY   Tuesday, December 31, 2019  
 
2020: 
 
NEW YEAR’S DAY    Wednesday, January 1, 2020   

 


